

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 835 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.B. CHAUHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pavan Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant has not filed statement of case. He
has filed an application for exemption from filing statement of
case. Office is directed to process such application for listing
before the Hon'ble Court.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar