

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 4/2010
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 835 OF 2008

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.B. CHAUHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing statement of case and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.D. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.4 of 2010 is rejected.

The time for filing statement of case is
extended by four weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master